Maximum height 2200mm
Can be specified with or without headrail
Suitable for steam with headrail
Manufactured to the Standard Specification opposite unless requested
otherwise
Ponente
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
Width Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
600mm 570-600mm DF-D600 L or R £1,465
625mm 595-625mm DF-D625 L or R £1,500
650mm 620-650mm DF-D650 L or R £1,530
675mm 645-675mm DF-D675 L or R £1,560
700mm 670-700mm DF-D700 L or R £1,595
725mm 695-725mm DF-D725 L or R £1,620
750mm 720-750mm DF-D750 L or R £1,645
775mm 745-775mm DF-D775 L or R £1,685
800mm 770-800mm DF-D800 L or R £1,710
825mm 795-825mm DF-D825 L or R £1,740
850mm 820-850mm DF-D850 L or R £1,770
875mm 845-875mm DF-D875 L or R £1,795
900mm 870-900mm DF-D900 L or R £1,830
Up to 800mm £1,985
Up to 1000mm £2,195
30mm
Tier 3